
Bridgewater State University 
Travel Course: Teaching in the Republic of Georgia 

Summer 2020 
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Friday, July 10 Depart Boston  

Saturday, July 11 En-route to Georgia 

Sunday, July 12 
Arrive in Tbilisi in the early morning 
Explore city 
Overnight in Tbilisi 

Monday, July 13 
Buckswood Teaching Day 1 
Explore Old Tbilisi and/or visit to US Embassy  
Overnight in Tbilisi 

Tuesday, July 14 

Buckswood Teaching Day 2 
Jvari Monastery 
Mtskheta 
Overnight in Tbilisi 

Wednesday, July 15 

Buckswood Teaching Day 3 
Sighnaghi or Didnauri 
Supra for dinner 
Overnight in Tbilisi 

Thursday, July 16 

Buckswood Teaching Day 4 
Free time and pack for second week 
Possible show or other cultural experience in the city 
Overnight in Tbilisi 

Friday, July 17 
Buckswood Teaching Day 5 
Drive to Stepantsminda 
Overnight in Stepantsminda 

Saturday, July 18 
Kazbegi National Park 
Gergeti Trinity Church 
Overnight in Stepantsminda 

Sunday, July 19 
Drive to Borjomi 
Explore Borjomi and Akhaltsikhe 
Overnight in Akhaltsikhe 

Monday, July 20 

Vardzia 
Drive to Kutaisi 
Gelati Monastery 
Overnight in Kutaisi 



Tuesday, July 21 

Morning in Kutaisi 
Bagrati Cathedral 
Drive to Batumi 
Overnight in Batumi 

Wednesday, July 22 
Day in Batumi 
Black Sea 
Overnight in Batumi 

Thursday, July 23 
Depart Batumi 
Flight to the US 

 


